Sw
itches &
 Pilot Lights
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim
ers

GT5P Timers
978   www.IDEC.com 1705151136
Part Numbering List
Mode of
Operation Contact Output Rated
Voltage
Time
Range Complete Part No.
ON-Delay SPDT 24V DC/120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
100 to
120V AC
1S —
3S GT5P-N3SA100
6S —
10S GT5P-N10SA100
30S GT5P-N30SA100
60S GT5P-N60SA100
3M GT5P-N3MA100
6M GT5P-N6MA100
10M GT5P-N10MA100
200 to
240V AC
1S GT5P-N1SA200
3S —
6S GT5P-N6SA200
10S GT5P-N10SA200
30S GT5P-N30SA200
60S GT5P-N60SA200
3M GT5P-N3MA200
6M GT5P-N6MA200
10M GT5P-N10MA200
24V AC/DC
1S GT5P-N1SAD24
3S —
6S GT5P-N6SAD24
10S GT5P-N10SAD24
30S —
60S GT5P-N60SAD24
3M —
6M GT5P-N6MAD24
10M GT5P-N10MAD24
12V DC
1S —
3S —
6S —
10S GT5P-N10SD12
30S GT5P-N30SD12
60S GT5P-N60SD12
3M —
6M —
10M GT5P-N10MD12
For sockets and accessories, see page 941.
Sw
itches &
 Pilot Lights